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DIRECTOR
(VOTE FOR 3)

IOWA CITY TOTAL RORI R. TONI ELIZABETH PATTI JERROLD WRITE
SCHOOL DISTRICT VOTERS CARSON CILEK CROOKS FIELDS GILMERE IN
IC01 CV Rec Center 217 106 49% 156 72% 77 35% 129 59% 62 29% 2
IC02 NL Comm. Ctr. 139 57 41% 103 74% 51 37% 77 55% 33 24% 4
IC03 Lincoln 192 66 34% 159 83% 92 48% 131 68% 31 16% 0
IC04 Horace Mann 305 93 30% 238 78% 143 47% 203 67% 47 15% 0
IC05 West High 320 144 45% 246 77% 120 38% 208 65% 71 22% 2
IC06 Mark Twain 115 43 37% 83 72% 60 52% 86 75% 30 26% 0
IC07 City High 448 149 33% 319 71% 234 52% 294 66% 76 17% 3
IC08 Helen Lemme 241 75 31% 188 78% 116 48% 164 68% 39 16% 0
IC09 Hills Fire St 23 8 35% 17 74% 15 65% 13 57% 7 30% 0

Early Voting (Abs) 319 83 26% 193 61% 162 51% 184 58% 70 22% 3

TOTAL 2,321 824 36% 1,704 73% 1,070 46% 1,491 64% 466 22% 14

REGISTERED VOTERS 66,804 TURNOUT 3.47%

DIRECTOR DIST. 2 DIRECTOR DIST. 3 DIRECTOR AT LARGE
CLEAR CREEK-AMANA (Vote for 1) (Vote for 1) (Vote for 1)
SCHOOL DISTRICT TOTAL DAVID KATHI WRITE TIMOTHY P. WRITE BOB KATHY WRITE

VOTERS CAMPBELL ZIMMERMAN INS HENNES INS BROGHAMMER HUEBNER INS
CC01 Anderson Electric 23 12 55% 10 45% 0 16 89% 2 7 32% 15 68% 0
CC02 Oxford City Hall 90 60 68% 28 32% 0 84 98% 2 67 78% 19 22% 0
CC03 St Peter's Hall 51 30 60% 20 40% 0 45 98% 1 36 78% 10 22% 0
CC04 Tiffin Fire Station 46 31 72% 11 26% 1 35 92% 3 28 64% 16 36% 0
CC05 Western Hills 18 9 53% 8 47% 0 16 100% 0 6 35% 11 65% 0
CC06 CCA Middle Sch 197 39 26% 110 74% 0 129 96% 6 6 3% 190 97% 0

Early Voting (ABS) 7 2 50% 2 50% 0 5 100% 0 2 40% 3 60% 0

TOTAL 432 183 49% 189 51% 1 330 96% 14 152 37% 264 63% 0

REGISTERED VOTERS 5,736 TURNOUT 7.53%

PHYS PLANT/EQUIP. LEVY
LONE TREE (50% Required)
SCHOOL DISTRICT TOTAL SALLY CARMEN M WRITE 

VOTERS ROBBINS SWANSON INS YES NO
LT Lone Tree 100 92 92% 84 84% 5 81 88% 11 12%

Early Voting(Abs) 1 1 100% 1 100% 0 1 100% 0 0%

TOTAL 101 93 92% 85 91% 5 82 77% 24 23%

REGISTERED VOTERS 1,443 TURNOUT 7.00%

DIRECTOR PHYS PLANT/EQUIP. LEVY
SOLON (Vote for 1) (50% Required)
SCHOOL DISTRICT TOTAL DAVID RICHARD WRITE

VOTERS ASPREY SCHWAB INS YES NO
SO01 Solon Fire Station 878 401 46% 463 53% 3 443 51% 419 49%
SO02 Shueyville 115 67 58% 39 34% 1 57 51% 54 49%

Early Voting (Abs.) 46 25 54% 20 43% 1 22 50% 22 50%

TOTAL 1,039 493 48% 522 50% 5 522 51% 495 49%

REGISTERED VOTERS 4,096 TURNOUT 25.39%

DIRECTOR 
(Vote for 2)
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KIRKWOOD COMMUNITY COLLEGE
MERGED AREA X

KIRKWOOD  X KIRKWOOD  X KIRKWOOD PUBLIC
District 4 District 5 MEASURE "D"

(Vote for 1) (Vote for 1) (60% Required)
TOTAL KAREN Write JOHN L. Write

VOTERS GORHAM Ins HALL Ins YES NO
IC01 CV Rec Center 217 165 81% 38 19%
IC02 NL Comm. Ctr. 139 88 0 102 85% 18 15%
IC03 Lincoln 192 135 91% 14 9%
IC04 Horace Mann 305 244 90% 27 10%
IC05 West High 320 206 0 248 87% 38 13%
IC06 Mark Twain 115 59 100% 0 12 0 85 83% 18 17%
IC07 City High 448 115 97% 3 321 84% 62 16%
IC08 Helen Lemme 241 134 100% 0 182 89% 23 11%
IC09 Hills Fire St 23 15 100% 0 15 75% 5 25%
CC01 Anderson Electric 23 20 100% 0 14 74% 5 26%
CC02 Oxford City Hall 90 68 99% 1 46 73% 17 27%
CC03 St Peter's Hall 51 30 100% 0 23 66% 12 34%
CC04 Tiffin Fire Station 46 30 100% 0 20 65% 11 35%
CC05 Western Hills 18 16 100% 0 13 87% 2 13%
CC06 CCA Middle Sch 197 128 98% 3 118 67% 59 33%
LT Lone Tree 100 64 100% 0 68 75% 23 25%
SO01 Solon Fire Station 878 464 55% 386 45%
SO02 Shueyville 115 53 49% 55 51%
Early Voting(Abs) 370 60 100% 0 71 100% 0 282 82% 60 18%
TOTAL 3,893 447 99% 3 669 99% 4 2,598 75% 873 25%

REGISTERED VOTERS 78,079 TURNOUT 4.99%
(county-wide)


